
#GovsGive2025

Tue., Mar. 18 – Wed., Mar. 19
10:00AM (Mar. 18) - 7:27PM (Mar. 19)
Annual online giving event supporting 

university innovation funds

Theme: ON THE MOVE



OSRI February 
Lunch and Learn

Thu., Feb. 27
11:15AM-12:30PM

Sundquist Science E206



APSU Symphony Orchestra

Thu., Feb. 27
7:30-9:00PM

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



Tick, Tick...Boom! 
(Theater Performance)

Thu., Feb. 27 - Sun., Mar. 2
Thu. & Fri. 7:30-10:00PM

Sat. 2:00-4:00PM & 7:30-10:00PM
Sun. 2:00-4:30PM

Margaret Fort Trahern Laboratory Theatre



Galentines & Goals

Thu., Feb. 27
12:00-2:00PM

MUC 307



March Science on Tap

Tue., Mar. 4
5:30-6:30PM

Strawberry Alley Ale Works



Khari Turner 
Artist Lecture

Tue., Mar. 4
6:00-7:00PM

Art + Design 120
Free Admission



Talking Together 
on Tuesdays

Tue., Mar. 4
7:00-9:00PM

Clement Auditorium



EDU Morning Brew

Tue., Mar. 4
9:00-11:00AM

Claxton 2nd Floor



Khari Turner 
Gallery Talk

Wed., Mar. 5
12:00-1:30PM

Art + Design 101 (The New Gallery)



CoSTEM Coffee with 
Mathematics and Statistics

Fri., Mar. 7
9:00-11:00AM

Maynard Math and 
Computer Science Building



Inclusive Leaders 
Workshop Series

Fri., Mar. 7
11:30AM-12:30PM

Library 232



APSU Guitar Fest 2025

Sun., Mar. 16 – Wed., Mar. 19
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall

Free Admission



Maharajah Flamenco Trio

Sun., Mar. 16
3:00-6:00PM

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
$5.00 - $25.00 Admission



Political Science 
& Public Management

Wed., Mar. 19
3:00-4:30PM

Morgan University Center 308



Zone 3 Visiting Writers Series: 
Kiese Laymon

Thu., Mar. 20
7:00-8:45PM

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



CoSTEM Coffee 
with Agriculture

Fri., Mar. 21
9:00-11:00AM

Sundquist Science Complex



Curtains Up: 
A Journey in Music Theater

Sat., Mar. 22
7:30-9:00PM

Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall
Free Admission



Ziegler Leadership Forum

Sun., Mar. 23
12:00-5:00PM

Morgan University Center



OSRI March 
Lunch and Learn

Tue., Mar. 25
11:10AM-12:30PM

Sundquist Science E206



APSU Choir Fest

Wed., Mar. 26
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



APSU Piano Fest

Thu., Mar. 27 – Sun., Mar. 30
Music/Mass Comm Mabry Hall



4th Annual Veterans 
Women's Summit

Sat., Mar. 29
10:00AM-12:00PM

416 College St Parking Lot



Faculty Spotlight: 
Michael Chandler

Mon., Mar. 31
2:30-3:30PM

MUC 307
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